
Data di 
Nascita

1 MARZINI ILARIA 06/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              9,15              9,75 28,300 
2 MAGGIONI MARTA 28/10/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  9,40              8,80              9,40 27,600 
3 MARCHESI AMELIA 06/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              8,80              9,65 27,450 
4 TERZI ALESSIA 11/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,80              9,00              9,55 27,350 
5 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,80              8,90              9,30 27,000 
6 CECCHETTI ELENA 02/06/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  8,70              8,60              9,65 26,950 
7 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,20              8,70              9,40 26,300 
8 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,00              8,50              9,55 26,050 
9 PIOMBI AURORA 09/07/2012 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL                 7,85              8,10              9,40 25,350 
10 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,75              7,60              9,00 25,350 
11 PRESOT OLIVIA 31/03/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,45              7,80              9,10 25,350 
12 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,10              7,90              9,20 25,200 
13 LODIGIANI GIULIA 12/09/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,10              8,00              9,00 25,100 
14 CORAZZA ELLEN 28/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 7,60              7,80              9,25 24,650 
15 SACCO AMBRA 06/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,70              6,25              9,55 24,500 
16 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,30              6,80              9,40 24,500 
17 NEGRI MAFALDA VIRGINIA 24/06/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  7,70              7,50              9,20 24,400 
18 FRANCHETTI GIORGIA 17/10/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  7,20              8,00              9,10 24,300 
19 MARETTI MARTINA 19/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  6,60              8,50              9,05 24,150 
20 CHEN HUI MIN 08/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,50              6,40              9,15 24,050 
21 CERIANI CAMILLA 25/12/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  7,60              6,50              9,10 23,200 
22 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
23 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
24 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
25 MARTINELLI EMMA MARIA 27/09/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
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CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
2 TERZI ALESSIA 11/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
3 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,750 
4 SACCO AMBRA 06/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,700 
5 CECCHETTI ELENA 02/06/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,700 
6 CHEN HUI MIN 08/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,500 
7 PRESOT OLIVIA 31/03/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,450 
8 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,300 
9 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,200 
10 LODIGIANI GIULIA 12/09/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,100 
11 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,100 
12 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,000 
13 PIOMBI AURORA 09/07/2012 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL7,850 
14 NEGRI MAFALDA VIRGINIA 24/06/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,700 
15 CERIANI CAMILLA 25/12/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,600 
16 CORAZZA ELLEN 28/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,600 
17 FRANCHETTI GIORGIA 17/10/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,200 
18 MARETTI MARTINA 19/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 6,600 
19 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
20 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
21 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
22 MARTINELLI EMMA MARIA 27/09/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
23
24
25

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 TERZI ALESSIA 11/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
2 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
3 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,700 
4 CECCHETTI ELENA 02/06/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,600 
5 MARETTI MARTINA 19/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,500 
6 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,500 
7 PIOMBI AURORA 09/07/2012 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL8,100 
8 FRANCHETTI GIORGIA 17/10/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,000 
9 LODIGIANI GIULIA 12/09/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,000 
10 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,900 
11 CORAZZA ELLEN 28/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,800 
12 PRESOT OLIVIA 31/03/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,800 
13 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,600 
14 NEGRI MAFALDA VIRGINIA 24/06/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,500 
15 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 6,800 
16 CERIANI CAMILLA 25/12/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 6,500 
17 CHEN HUI MIN 08/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 6,400 
18 SACCO AMBRA 06/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 6,250 
19 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
20 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
21 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
22 MARTINELLI EMMA MARIA 27/09/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
23
24
25

Cognome Nome Società
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CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 CECCHETTI ELENA 02/06/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,650 
2 SACCO AMBRA 06/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,550 
3 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,550 
4 TERZI ALESSIA 11/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,550 
5 PIOMBI AURORA 09/07/2012 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,400 
6 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,400 
7 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
8 CORAZZA ELLEN 28/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,250 
9 NEGRI MAFALDA VIRGINIA 24/06/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
10 CHEN HUI MIN 08/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,150 
11 CERIANI CAMILLA 25/12/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,100 
12 FRANCHETTI GIORGIA 17/10/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,100 
13 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,100 
14 PRESOT OLIVIA 31/03/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,100 
15 MARETTI MARTINA 19/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
16 LODIGIANI GIULIA 12/09/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
17 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
18 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
19 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
20 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
21 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
22 MARTINELLI EMMA MARIA 27/09/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
23
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,400 
2 CECCHETTI ELENA 02/06/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,250 
3 NEGRI MAFALDA VIRGINIA 24/06/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
4 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
5 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
6 CERIANI CAMILLA 25/12/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,100 
7 FRANCHETTI GIORGIA 17/10/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,100 
8 TERZI ALESSIA 11/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
9 MARETTI MARTINA 19/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,050 
10 PIOMBI AURORA 09/07/2012 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,000 
11 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
12 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,900 
13 SACCO AMBRA 06/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,850 
14 CHEN HUI MIN 08/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,800 
15 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,800 
16 CORAZZA ELLEN 28/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,780 
17 PRESOT OLIVIA 31/03/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,500 
18 LODIGIANI GIULIA 12/09/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,000 
19 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
20 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
21 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
22 MARTINELLI EMMA MARIA 27/09/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
23
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
2 TERZI ALESSIA 11/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,100 
3 CECCHETTI ELENA 02/06/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 6,700 
4 PIOMBI AURORA 09/07/2012 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL6,500 
5 CERIANI CAMILLA 25/12/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
6 MARETTI MARTINA 19/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
7 SACCO AMBRA 06/09/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
8 ZANARIA ADELE 07/05/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
9 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
10 FRANCHETTI GIORGIA 17/10/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
11 RODI RACHELE 08/10/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
12 CORAZZA ELLEN 28/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
13 LODIGIANI GIULIA 12/09/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
14 CHEN HUI MIN 08/09/2011 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
15 NEGRI MAFALDA VIRGINIA 24/06/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
16 BRUSCAGIN ISABELLA 11/02/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
17 MARTINELLI EMMA MARIA 27/09/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
18 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
19 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
20 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
21 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
22 PRESOT OLIVIA 31/03/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
23
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE


